DK Coursing
31.08.2025 | Final results

Catalogue
Place Number

Dog Name

Country

Sex

Round 1

Round
Ag Sp End Fol Enth Sum

Ag

Sp End

Round 2

Round Final

Titles &

Fol Enth Sum Sum Proposals

Afghan Hound MIX-class MALES

1 23
2 18
3 21
4 19
5 22
6 20

Khalif v.d. Bremmen

Mandinah Night life

Mandinah Nothing Else
Matters

Mandinah Oblivion
Samawi Absolute Art

Calamus Welcome To My
World

Netherlands

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Denmark

Denmark

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
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256

250
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245
239
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48
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50
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252

250

246

242
239
235

508

500

495

487
478
468

LC Cert
Open-
Class
Winner
BOB

CACIL LC
Cert
CACIL-
Class
Winner

res.CACIL
CACIL-
Class
Res.Winner



